SPECIFICATION FEATURES
LED HAZARDOUS
LOCATION ROUND LUMINAIRES
SafeDomeDESCRIPTION
The SafeDome series lighting products feature excellent design, high
performance and durability, designed for complex and hazardous work
scenarios. With an ingenious design and a solid internal structure, it readily
accommodates diverse installation needs, fitting seamlessly into industrial

and M25×1.5P.
G
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SD 100W 34V DDK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
SD
Hazardous
Location
Round
Luminaire
Series CCT Finish
21 Gray
Y Yellow
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Wattage Input Voltage
100W 34V 120-347V
48V 277-480V
Mounting
Trunnion Mount TR
Pendant MountPE
Pendant Mount With BoxPE1
Round Pole MountPM
Round Pole Mount (115°)PM1
Wall Mount (115°)WM1
Wall MountWM
Wall Mount (115° Pole)WM3
Ceiling MountCM
Hoop Clamp MountHM
NOTE: 1.  277-480 VAC is only suitable for 100 W.
DDK 60
Light
Distribution
60 Degree
ML 90 Degree
WL 120 Degree
T1 TYPE I
T3 TYPE lll
T5 TYPE V
Power and
CCT
selectable
AD
selectable CCT
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
(100/85/72/65W)
selectable
100W
(100/80/60/40W)
selectable
60W
(60/48/36/24W)
selectable
Intelligent Control
Blank  Null
M  Motion Sensor
P  Photocell
MB
Motion Sensor+Emergency
battery
PM
Motion Sensor+Photocell
PB
Photocell+Emergency battery
PMB
Motion Sensor+Photocell
+Emergency battery
B
Emergency battery ( 5~60℃)
6699 Portwest Drive, Houston, TX 77024